
 Chapter 5 Think, Write, Apply 115

2. As you read a chapter of this or another textbook, complete the follow-
ing table:

Date: title:

textbook: Chapter:

What is the overall idea of the reading?

What is the main idea of each major section of the 
reading?

Section 1:

Section 2:

Section 3:

What are the supporting ideas presented in the 
reading? Examples? Statistics? Any reference to 
research?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

What are the key terms and what do they mean? 

What are the conclusions from the reading? 

What are two or three things that you remember after 
reading?

1.

2.

3.
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